
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 9285 
CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWERS WEST PHASE 1 - 2023 

MICHELS TRENCHLESS, INC.  $ 939,212.00 

Acct. No. 14485-83-173: 54445 (91381) $ 939,212.00 
Contingency 8%+   75,138.00 
  

GRAND TOTAL $1,014,350.00

 


